Current Planning Between 01/11/2016 and 21/11/2106
Applications(West)

Reference Address Proposal Date Valid Target Date for Decision
16/02019/VAR LiDLDurham Variation of condition 5 (opening 01/11/2016 31/01/2017
RoadSunderlandSR3 4DF hours) attached to approved

planning application
14/00398/VAR, to extend stores
trading hours from 08.00 to 23.00
for atemporary period Monday
19th December 2016 to Friday
23rd December 2016.

16/02062/PRI 15 Nesburn RoadHigh Single storey extension to rear of 03/11/2016 15/12/2016
BarnesSunderlandSR4 7LR property. (Extends 4m from the
original dwelling, 3.72m in height
and 2.94m to the eaves)

16/02091/VA4 Classic Deserts150 Cleveland Variation of condition 2 (plans) 14/11/2016 09/01/2017
RoadSunderlandSR4 7PT attached to planning application
13/01163/SUB - Change of use
from bakery (B1) to retail shop
(A1) and provision of new
shopfront (appeal ref:
APP/J4525/A/13/2204425) to allow
for various external changes.

16/02033/FUL Round RobinHylton Installation of new main entrance 01/11/2016 27/12/2016
RoadSunderlandSR4 8AB and associated works to front
elevation.
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16/02081/sU4

16/02109/DDI

16/02129/EDI

16/02186/DDI

16/02187/EDI

Land AtNooksideSunderland

Dewhirst LtdPennywell Industrial
EstateSunderland

Dewhirst LtdPennywell Industrial
EstateSunderland

Site Of Former Public
HousePortsmouth
RoadSunderland

Site Of Former Public
HousePortsmouth
RoadSunderland

24 November 2016

Erection of 77no. dwellings for
sale and affordable rent
comprising 12no. 2-bedroom
bungalows for sale, 8no. 2-
bedroom dwellings for sale, 15no0.
5-bedroom dwellings for sale,
34no0. 2-bedroom apartments for
affordable rent and 8no. 1-
bedroom suites for people with
learning difficulties in partnership
with Grindon Mews and
associated access and
landscaping. (Resubmission)

Discharge of condition 2 (soft
landscaping) attached to planning
approval 16/01388/VAR

Discharge of condition 8 (External
lighting) attached to planning
application 16/01388/VAR.

Discharge of conditions 3
(materials), 4 (boundary
treatment), 5 (finished levels), 6
(landscaping), 8 (construction
method statement) of planning
application 16/00509/FUL.

Discharge of conditions 10
(drainage), 11 (land
contamination), 12 (verification),
13 (unexpected contamination) of
planning application 16/00509/FUL.

08/11/2016

10/11/2016

11/11/2016

11/11/2016

11/11/2016

07/02/2017

05/01/2017

06/01/2017

06/01/2017

06/01/2017
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