## **Current Planning Applications(West)**

## Between 01/11/2016 and 21/11/2106

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
16/02019/VAR	LiDLDurham RoadSunderlandSR3 4DF	Variation of condition 5 (opening hours) attached to approved planning application 14/00398/VAR, to extend stores trading hours from 08.00 to 23.00 for a temporary period Monday 19th December 2016 to Friday 23rd December 2016.	01/11/2016	31/01/2017	
16/02062/PRI	15 Nesburn RoadHigh BarnesSunderlandSR4 7LR	Single storey extension to rear of property. (Extends 4m from the original dwelling, 3.72m in height and 2.94m to the eaves)	03/11/2016	15/12/2016	
16/02091/VA4	Classic Deserts150 Cleveland RoadSunderlandSR4 7PT	Variation of condition 2 (plans) attached to planning application 13/01163/SUB - Change of use from bakery (B1) to retail shop (A1) and provision of new shopfront (appeal ref: APP/J4525/A/13/2204425) to allow for various external changes.	14/11/2016	09/01/2017	
16/02033/FUL	Round RobinHylton RoadSunderlandSR4 8AB	Installation of new main entrance and associated works to front elevation.	01/11/2016	27/12/2016	

24 November 2016 Page 1 of 2

Reference	Address	Proposal	<b>Date Valid</b>	<b>Target Date for Decision</b>	
16/02081/SU4	Land AtNooksideSunderland	Erection of 77no. dwellings for sale and affordable rent comprising 12no. 2-bedroom bungalows for sale, 8no. 2-bedroom dwellings for sale, 15no. 5-bedroom dwellings for sale, 34no. 2-bedroom apartments for affordable rent and 8no. 1-bedroom suites for people with learning difficulties in partnership with Grindon Mews and associated access and landscaping. (Resubmission)	08/11/2016	07/02/2017	
16/02109/DDI	Dewhirst LtdPennywell Industrial EstateSunderland	Discharge of condition 2 (soft landscaping) attached to planning approval 16/01388/VAR	10/11/2016	05/01/2017	
16/02129/EDI	Dewhirst LtdPennywell Industrial EstateSunderland	Discharge of condition 8 (External lighting) attached to planning application 16/01388/VAR.	11/11/2016	06/01/2017	
16/02186/DDI	Site Of Former Public HousePortsmouth RoadSunderland	Discharge of conditions 3 (materials), 4 (boundary treatment), 5 (finished levels), 6 (landscaping), 8 (construction method statement) of planning application 16/00509/FUL.	11/11/2016	06/01/2017	
16/02187/EDI	Site Of Former Public HousePortsmouth RoadSunderland	Discharge of conditions 10 (drainage), 11 (land contamination), 12 (verification), 13 (unexpected contamination) of planning application 16/00509/FUL.	11/11/2016	06/01/2017	

24 November 2016 Page 2 of 2